radisys.com http://www.radisys.com/products/com-express/ceqm77hd-ecc/
CEQM77HD ECC Type 6 95x125mm COM, 3rd Gen
Intel Core i7
Type 6, 95x125mm COM, 3rd Gen Intel Core i7, HD, ECC
The CEQM77HD ECC provides extreme
ruggedness and -40°C to +85°C temperature
range combined with the third generat ion quad-
core Intel Core i7 processor, error-correct ing code

EMC EN55024, EN55022, and FCC Part  15, Subpart  B, Class B
MORE DETAILS
Order Codes:
CEQM77HDE-3612-0: Core i7-3612QE, 2.1GHz, 2 Core, 6M Cache, HDG3000, TPM, ECC, -
40c to +85C
CEQM77HDE-3555-0: Core i7-3555LE, 2.7GHz, 2 Core, 4M Cache, HDG3000, TPM, ECC, -
40C t0 +85C
CEQM77HDE-3517-0: Core i7-3517UE, 1.5GHz, 2 Core, 4M Cache, HDG3000, TPM, ECC, -
40C to 85C
Supporting Products:
CE-2GB-DDR3ITE: 2GB DDR3 SODIMM ECC Memory, -40C to +85C
CE-4GB-DDR3ITE: 4GB DDR3 SODIMM ECC Memory, -40C to +85C
CE-8GB-DDR3ITE: 8GB DDR3 SODIMM ECC Memory, -40C to +85C
CEQM67-77-AHS: Act ive Heat Sink
CEQM67-77-HSP: Heatspreader
CR300: Type 6 COM Express Development Carrier
SUPPORT DOWNLOADS
	CEQM77HD ECC Type 6 95x125mm COM, 3rd Gen Intel Core i7
	Type 6, 95x125mm COM, 3rd Gen Intel Core i7, HD, ECC